4 Sub Total 166889405/- 

5 GST @ 18% 30040093/- 

6 Total Amount including GST 18% 196929498/- 

7 Lumpsum for Round off 70502/- 

8 Total Amount 197000000/- 

9 Consultancy @5% 9850000/- 

10 GST on consultancy @ 18% 1773000/- 

11 Round off 77000/- 

Grand Total Rs.208700000/- 

Rupees Twenty Crore and Eighty Seven lakh Only 

Table 21. Financial Outlay of Modern Integrated  Fi sh landing 
facilities at Said Mohammed Beach 

Sl No Project Components Total Financial Outlay 

(in Rs.) 

1 Groyne 14 11 98  972/- 

2 Construction of Auction Hall 31 90  663/- 

3 construction of Toilet block 24 10  666/-

[...]

8 Water supply and sanitary arrangement 2500000.00

9 Electrification and yard lighting 1550000.00

10 Unforeseen expenses @ 2.5% 4900000.00

Provision for GST payments (in %) @   18.0%

Amount reserved for GST payments   35991644.23

Total   235945223.23

Lumpsum for round off   54776.77

TOTAL Rs 236000000.00

Rounded Total Rs 23,60,00,000

Rupees Twenty Three Crore Sixty Lakh Only

PRICE EST NO:2023/19591

printed on 27-10-2023 15:26:22 page 1

Other Engineering Organisations

P R I C E

DEVELOPMENT OF VYPIN -MUNAMBAM COASTAL STRETCH INCLUDING
COASTAL PROTECTION- CONSTRUCTION OF FISH LANDING CENTRE AT

VALAPPU BEACH

[...]

Sl No Description No L B D CF Quantity

Remark  10 Unforeseen expenses @ 2.5%

Lump-Sum Total Rs 4900000.00

Provision for GST payments (in %) @   18.0%

Amount reserved for GST payments   35991644.23

Total   235945223.23

Lumpsum for round off   54776.77

TOTAL Rs 236000000.00

Rounded Total Rs 23,60,00,000

Rupees Twenty Three Crore Sixty Lakh Only

Name of work : DEVELOPMENT OF VYPIN -MUNAMBAM COASTAL STRETCH- INCLUDING COASTAL

PROTECTION -CONSTRUCTION OF FISH LANDING CENTRE AT MALIPPURAM 

ESTIMATE REPORT

This estimate for development of fish landing centre and coastal protection at Malippuram based